
LOT 47
IN OR 1943/324
BUCKS FDNA BEACH 1 PB 2/30

FILIPKOWSKI EDWARD J & SUSAN M
2357 S FLETCHER AV
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-114A-0047-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1058.00

05/07/2025 MLU

03/02/2022 DJ 0.00 360,000 0 0 360,000

STANDARD
2

221,206
2,957

360,000
584,163
210,815
373,348

HX HB 50,722
322,626
584,163

0

549,681

1943/0324 10/16/2014 WD Q I 01 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENSEN WILLIAM P

FILIPKOWSKI EDWARD 

0536/0927 2/11/1988 WD U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2025
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20200890 ADDITION 0 01/14/2021

20150242 REMODEL 10,000 02/06/2015

20090401 REPAIR/RRF 5,568 03/31/2009

7640 REPAIR/RRF 1,500 04/12/1993

2021HX Base Yr

2357 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,750 112.0000 147.84 258,720 1959 1995 0 0 0 14.50 85.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1638

BAS 1,182 100 1993 1,182 149,409

BAS 456 100 2021 456 57,640

FOP 60 30 1993 18 2,275

FOP 96 30 2021 29 3,665

UOP 20 20 1993 4 505

UOP 75 20 1993 15 1,896

UOP 150 20 2021 30 3,792

UST 35 45 1993 16 2,022

2,074 1,750 221,206

BAS=[YR=1993] W1 UST=[YR=1993] N5 W7 UOP=[YR=2021] N10 W15
S10 UOP=[YR=1993] W4 S5 E4 UOP=[YR=1993] E15 N5 W15 S5$ N5$
E15$ S5 E7$ W26 BAS=[YR=2021]  W12 S38 FOP=[YR=2021] S8 E12
FOP=[YR=1993] E15 N4 W15 S4$ N8 W12$ E12 N38$ S42 E15 S4 E12
N46$.

BAS
1993

26

42

15

4

12

46

UST
1993

5

7

5
7

UOP
2021

10

15

10

15

UOP
1993

4

5
4

5 UOP
199315

5

15

5

BAS
2021

12

38

12

38

FOP
2021

8

12

8

12

FOP
199315

4

15

4

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 22 10 366.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1970 1970 3 20 476

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 3 4 12.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1970 1970 3 20 16

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 249.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 2,465

2,957

1 000100 C RES 100 R-2 50.00 110.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.96 7,500.00 7,200.00 360,000


